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("EXHBIT A")

West Cameron Port Commission

Account Title

Beginning Balance - Cash in Bank

Cheniere Energy

Cameron Fisheries

Capital One Interest Checking
Cameron Parish Police Jury

TOTAL REVENUE

Professional fees

Telephone

Marketing & Economic Development
Travel Expense

Contract Labor

Office Supplies

Fuel

Registration Fees/Conference Fees/Dues
Postage/Filing Fees/Ads

Vehicle Purchase/Maint/Insurance/Rental
Rent Payments

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

AMENDED
WEST CAMERON PORT COMMISSION
2014 Budget

YTD Budget $-Original

$316,992.03

$47,650.00
$19,620.00

$470.00
$54,492.00

$439,224.03

$34,000.00
$3,600.00
$70,000.00
$2,450.00
$85,100.00
$700.00
$7,200.00
$7,000.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$19,620.00

$234,770.00

Prepared by Tunie 12/22/2014

Page 1



West Cameron Port Commission

Account Title

Beginning Balance - Cash in Bank

Cheniere Energy

Cameron Fisheries

CD Interest/Cameron State Bank
Cameron Parish Police Jury

TOTAL REVENUE

("EXHIBIT B")

Professional fees

Telephone

Marketing & Economic Development
Travel Expense

Contract Labor

Office Supplies

Fuel

Registration Fees/Conference Fees/Dues
Postage/Filing fees/Ads

Vehicle Maint/Insurance/Rental
Rent Payments

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

WEST CAMERON PORT COMMISSION
2015 Budget

YTD Budget $-Original

$203,712.18

$47,650.00
$19,620.00
$400.00
$146,287.82

$417,670.00

$34,000.00
$3,600.00
$70,000.00
$2,450.00
$100,000.00
$600.00
$7,200.00
$7,000.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$19,620.00

$247,570.00

Prepared by Tunie 12/22/2014

Page 1
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